5/14/2024

BEST BET

PENNY

REDWBLUE

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
REDWBLUE

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

[(ele)]

a b wN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$266.00

$266.00
$96.90

$96.90
$15.00

$15.00
$3.00
$2.00

$5.00
$488.00
$68.00
$19.00
$15.50

$590.50

$973.40

Winners

$13.70

$13.70
$37.50

$37.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.00
$0.00

$1.00
$320.60
$168.40
$1.70
$0.80

$491.50

$545.20

BS

Hold
$252.30

$252.30
$59.40

$59.40
$13.50

$13.50
$2.00
$2.00

$4.00
$167.40
($100.40)
$17.30
$14.70

$99.00

$428.20

Per centOfSales

27.33

27.33
9.95

9.95
154

154
031
0.21

0.51
50.13
6.99
1.95
1.59

60.66

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.66

1.00

0.65

0.72
0.75

0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.18

0.10

0.01

0.00
0.00

0.27
0.04
0.01
0.01

0.62



