	<u>Wager Type</u> BEST BET	NumOfNums 4	<u>Sales</u> \$266.00	<u>Winners</u> \$13.70	<u>Hold</u> \$252.30	PercentOfSales 27.33	ExpectedReturn 0.66	WeightedAve 0.18
BEST BET	Totals:		\$266.00	\$13.70	\$252.30	27.33		
	PENNY	8	\$96.90	\$37.50	\$59.40	9.95	1.00	0.10
PENNY	Totals:		\$96.90	\$37.50	\$59.40	9.95		
	REDWBLUE	3	\$15.00	\$1.50	\$13.50	1.54	0.65	0.01
REDWBLUE	Totals:		\$15.00	\$1.50	\$13.50	1.54		
	Regular	6	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	0.31	0.72	0.00
	Regular	9	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.21	0.75	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	0.51		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$488.00	\$320.60	\$167.40	50.13	0.53	0.27
	SPOTLITE	3	\$68.00	\$168.40	(\$100.40)	6.99	0.58	0.04
	SPOTLITE	4	\$19.00	\$1.70	\$17.30	1.95	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$15.50	\$0.80	\$14.70	1.59	0.50	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$590.50	\$491.50	\$99.00	60.66		
Grand Totals:			\$973.40	\$545.20	\$428.20	100.00		0.62

1